SPEEDCROSS 4
L38313000 Black/Black/Black Metallic
Black/Black/Black Metallic

V = &k Ottt ¢ sernsif~IT
The iconic shoe for speed and grip.

The 4th edition of this iconic running shoe turns the normal image of refinement on it's head. Lightweight,

highly cushioned and with monster grip on soft trail conditions, the SPEEDCROSS 4 delivers more raw fun
than ever.

Aggressive Grip Precise Foothold Lightweight Protection

The fourth generation of our Feel one with the trail with a Justenough to provide protection
legendary Speedcross lug pattern  precise combination of Sensifit ~ for technical trailrunning.

is an even hungrier monster for  with Quicklace, performance last

eating up soft, technical trails. shape and endofFit.

* Breathability : 3/6

* Cushioning : 4/6

* Lightness :2/6

* Protection :5/6

* Stability : 3/6

* Drop (inmm): 10

* Midsole heel height (mm) : 30
* Midsole toe height (mm) : 20
* Weight (g) :300

OUTSOLE

* Chevron lugs
* Contagrip® TA

MIDSOLE
* Lightweight Muscle



Size
info

JP

MON
DO

UK
UN

SOCKLINER
* Molded OrtholLite®

UPPER CONSTRUCTION
* Lace pocket

* SensiFit™

LACING SYSTEM
* Quicklace™

40

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.

40
2/3

40
2/3

255
255

7
7.5

7.5
8

26.5
26.5

8
8.5

8.5
9

43
1/3

43
1/3

27.5

9
9.5

44

44

28
28

9.5
10

44
2/3

44
2/3

28.5
28.5

10
10.5

10.5
I

29.5
29.5

I
1.5

47
1/3

47
1/3

30.5
30.5

12
12.5

31
31

12.5
13



