# **SPEEDCROSS 4** L383 I 3000 Black/Black/Black Metallic



Black/Black/Black Metallic















### The iconic shoe for speed and grip.

The 4th edition of this iconic running shoe turns the normal image of refinement on it's head. Lightweight, highly cushioned and with monster grip on soft trail conditions, the SPEEDCROSS 4 delivers more raw fun than ever.

#### **Aggressive Grip**

The fourth generation of our legendary Speedcross lug pattern is an even hungrier monster for eating up soft, technical trails.

• Breathability: 3/6 • Cushioning: 4/6 • Lightness : 2/6 • Protection: 5/6 Stability: 3/6 • Drop (in mm): 10

• Midsole heel height (mm): 30 Midsole toe height (mm): 20

Weight (g):300

#### **OUTSOLE**

Chevron lugs

Contagrip® TA

#### **MIDSOLE**

Lightweight Muscle

### **Precise Foothold**

Feel one with the trail with a precise combination of Sensifit with Quicklace, performance last shape and endoFit.

### **Lightweight Protection**

Just enough to provide protection for technical trailrunning.

### **SOCKLINER**

• Molded OrthoLite®

## **UPPER CONSTRUCTION**

- Lace pocket
  SensiFit<sup>™</sup>

### **LACING SYSTEM**

Quicklace™

Size info														
D	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
F	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
JP	25	25.5	26	26.5	27	27.5	28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
MON DO	25	25.5	26	26.5	27		28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
UK	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13.5
US	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5	13	14

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.